Distributor of Panasonic Electronic Components: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of EVQ-P40B3M - SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.02A 15V
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Panasonic Electronic ComponentsPanasonic Electronic Components
EVQ-P40B3MEVQ-P40B3M

● Keyless entry (car electronics)
● Car audio equipment
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
6.2 mm×2.5 mm Side-operational Edge Mount
Light Touch Switch es
Type: EVQP4
 Travel Type Middle Push Travel Short Push Travel
 Type Snap action / Push-on type SPST
 Electrical
Rating 10 μA 2 Vdc to 20 mA 15 Vdc (Resistive load)
  Contact Resistance  100 mΩ max.
 Insulation Resistance  100 MΩ min. (at 100 Vdc)
  Dielectric With stand ing Voltage  250 Vac (1 minute)
  Bouncing  10 ms max. (ON, OFF)
Mechanical
  Operating Force  2.5 N, 3.5 N, 5.0 N 1.0 N, 1.6 N, 2.4 N, 3.5 N
Travel 0.70 mm±0.2 mm 0.25 mm –0.15 mm
Push Strength 50 N (1 minute)
Endurance Operating Life
 2.5 N: 1000000 cycles min.
 3.5 N: 500000 cycles min.
 5.0 N: 200000 cycles min.
 1.0 N, 1.6 N: 1000000 cycles min.
 2.4 N: 500000 cycles min.
 3.5 N: 200000 cycles min.
Operating Temperature –40 °C to +85 °C
Storage Tem per a ture
 –40 °C to +85 °C (Bulk)
 –20 °C to +60 °C (Taping)
Minimum Quantity/Packing Unit  2500 pcs. Embossed Taping (Reel Pack)
Quantity/Carton  12500 pcs.
+0.05
Apr. 201501
                               2 / 4                               2 / 4
Distributor of Panasonic Electronic Components: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of EVQ-P40B3M - SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.02A 15V
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Light Touch Switches/EVQP4
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
3
.4
+
0
.2
2
.5
+
0
.2
_
0
.1
f1
.8
P.W.B.
0.3 max.
3
.1